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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 San Mateo * 114.100 28.400 28.300 29.025 28.375
21 2 2

281 Taylor Russon 9.600 9.700 9.6759.800
272 Rebecca Scheldrup 9.425 9.475
271 Ryan Iki 9.375 9.000 9.2259.775
277 Marta Baumann 9.600 9.450

2 Airborne * 113.200 27.950 27.875 28.800 28.575
12 6 3

22 Jane Robertson 9.400 9.175 9.550
16 Claire Schick 9.350 9.425 9.6009.525
12 Mina Popovic 9.200 9.525
19 Maiya Nishime 9.275 9.4259.750

3 Redwood Empire * 112.850 27.475 28.275 29.075 28.025
54 3T 1

265 Kira Lim 9.225 9.275 9.3009.700
264 Camille Mantoani 9.150 9.4259.725
260 Elizabeth Webb 9.100 9.450 9.3009.650
262 Kristianna Coffey 9.550

4 Head Over Heels * 112.400 27.300 28.600 28.425 28.075
46T 1 8

203 Sumi Cameron 9.200 9.525 9.575
211 Brooklyn Varize 9.050 9.425 9.4259.425
210 Shannon Zwick 9.050 9.275
206 Claire Dean 9.650 9.3759.425

5 Peninsula * 112.025 27.750 28.275 28.525 27.475
123 3T 5T

248 Ariana Young 9.300 9.275 9.2009.775
246 Nanami Yasuhara 9.300
241 Kristen Kuhn 9.150 9.300 9.1259.550
254 Isabella Love 9.700 9.1509.200

6 CGA * 111.675 27.300 28.000 28.525 27.850
66T 5 5T

73 Analiese Almgren 9.200 9.475 9.450
70 Jasmyn Cheng 9.100 9.3509.575
72 Gabriela Rego 9.000 9.100 9.0509.500
74 Jessica Pulver 9.425 9.450
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7 Edge * 110.800 26.950 27.025 28.625 28.200
312 13 4

160 Michella Diebenow 9.150 8.875 9.4009.750
151 Amanda Chau 8.950 9.250
159 Emily Devane 8.850 8.900 9.4509.475
161 Madison Shasky 9.3509.400

8T Technique * 110.700 27.075 27.550 28.500 27.575
1011 8T 7

291 Madison Sundby 9.175 9.050
286 Hannah Mortensen 9.125 9.3259.425
290 Taralyn Nguyen 8.775 9.400 9.1009.575
295 Avery Costa 9.100 9.1509.500

8T Pacific West * 110.700 27.150 27.400 28.350 27.800
78 10 10T

240 Lisa Shibata 9.200 9.075 9.3509.750
236 Kristy Cerna-Rivera 9.000 8.775
238 Rose Chong 8.950 9.1009.375
239 Tia Ravara 9.550 9.3509.225

10 Clovis * 110.425 27.100 27.650 28.050 27.625
910 7 12

119 Addisson Jones 9.125 9.450 9.2509.350
121 Amanda Hackett 9.000 9.200 9.3759.450
122 Skyy Vang 8.975 9.0009.250
129 Logan Vincent 9.000

11 Byers Roseville * 109.850 26.625 27.550 28.375 27.300
13T15T 8T 9

59 Myah Reber 9.025 9.1759.400
68 Emily Rudolph 8.850 9.125 9.275
64 Taylor Molloy 8.750 9.200 8.8509.625
60 Kameron McFall 9.225 9.350

12 International * 108.425 26.375 26.775 28.350 26.925
1618T 14 10T

218 Asha Dua 9.000 9.025 9.1009.500
221 Sarita Veytsman 8.850 8.850
220 Makenna Wenger-Johns 8.525 9.150 9.550
217 Marisol Pulido 8.600 8.9759.300
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13 Cal Sports * 108.300 26.175 27.350 27.975 26.800
17T22 11 13

90 Absa Fall 8.950 9.200 9.200
79 Charlotte Nelson 8.625 9.150 8.7509.250
91 Jordan Johnson 8.600 9.000 8.8509.250
86 Annika King 9.475

14 West Valley * 108.000 27.125 25.975 27.225 27.675
89 19 18

320 Ciena Alipio 9.075 9.2009.000
321 Lindsey Gigliello 9.050 8.250 9.000
317 Paige Uyehara 9.000 8.600 9.2509.225
316 Alyssa Suvorov 9.125 9.225

15 Central Coast * 107.975 27.325 25.525 27.825 27.300
13T5 24 15

98 Mailee Sciocchetti 9.175 8.625 9.000
97 Grace Devaney 9.125 9.1509.450
101 Makenna Parkinson 9.025 8.400 9.050
99 Stephanie Monson 8.500 9.1509.325

16 Gymnastics Zone * 107.775 26.450 27.075 26.700 27.550
1117 12 20

198 Whitney Swafford 8.925 9.000 9.3258.500
197 Olivia Stewart 8.850 9.125 9.2759.075
193 Jade Miller 8.675 8.950
195 Abby Parr 8.950 9.125

17 Twisters * 106.250 25.775 25.250 27.950 27.275
1531 27 14

306 Izabella Trejo 8.775 8.800 9.1509.500
307 Kai Douglas 8.775 8.550 9.3759.525
308 Emma Paradise 8.225 7.900 8.7508.925

18 Champion * 105.900 26.025 26.500 26.800 26.575
20T25 15 19

106 Emily Maldonado 8.800 8.8009.100
107 Felicia Miller 8.675 8.350 8.875
104 Angelina Dentoni 8.550 9.000 8.775
110 Kyla Yadao 9.150 9.0008.825
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19 Santa Cruz * 105.800 26.850 25.925 26.225 26.800
17T13 20 26

285 Mia Pastrone 9.050 8.500 9.3009.050
284 Emma Bargetto 8.900 8.300 8.8008.950
283 Rebecca Kim 8.900 8.7008.225
282 Corey Friedenbach 9.125

20 American * 105.225 26.625 25.550 26.250 26.800
17T15T 23 25

33 Riley Walters 9.000 9.100 9.4509.525
31 Hannah Ferguson 9.000 8.6507.725
32 Madison Cross-Kaplan 8.625 8.150 9.000
30 Olivia Medellin 8.300 8.700

21 High Definition * 105.100 26.150 25.225 27.475 26.250
2323 28 16

215 Zoe Potter 9.100 8.850 9.1509.075
216 Katie Haegele 8.800 8.225 8.1509.050
214 Veronica Knowlden 8.250 8.150 8.9509.350

22 Athletic Horizons * 105.050 26.275 25.800 26.400 26.575
20T20 21 22T

35 Josie Graves 8.900 9.000 9.000
37 Mikaela Carlson 8.700 8.700 8.7009.150
36 Torri Tavenner 8.675 8.100 8.8758.875
34 Katelynn Salyer 8.375

23 Gold Star * 104.800 25.950 26.125 26.500 26.225
2427 17T 21

173 Cindy Linker 8.675 8.800 9.0009.175
174 Emma Tsao 8.675 9.000 9.225
175 Alexandra Chang 8.600 8.0008.950
172 Emily Hasser 8.325 8.375

24 Byers Elk Grove * 104.700 26.075 25.200 27.350 26.075
2524 29 17

46 Kendall Coleman 8.950 8.600 8.7759.275
50 Emily Ito 8.600 8.950
54 Lillian Rodriguez 8.525 8.400 8.6509.125
52 Katie Matsumoto 8.200 8.650
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25 Golden Bear * 103.875 25.525 26.375 26.050 25.925
2734 16 27

184 Katerina Braden 8.900 8.800 9.3758.975
181 Farah Cotter-Norwood 8.500 8.6508.375
183 Sofia West 8.125 8.400 7.9008.700
176 Karina Nugent 9.175

26 Elite * 103.475 25.900 25.275 26.400 25.900
2830 26 22T

166 Alexia Gama 9.025 8.550 8.8508.700
167 Anna Balestreri 8.500 8.200 8.8509.225
168 Alexa Jones 8.375 8.525 8.2008.475

27 Davis Diamonds * 103.350 26.375 26.125 25.250 25.600
3118T 17T 33

132 Kyra Lee 9.075 8.3008.150
135 Clara Riggle 8.750 8.500
134 Karolina Perkins 8.550 8.900 8.8508.700
138 Nicole Bradshaw 8.725 8.4508.400

28 Tricks Folsom * 103.225 26.800 24.925 25.475 26.025
2614 32T 30

299 Jenny Hobbs 9.025 7.750 8.350
303 Renee Gibson 8.925 8.600 8.9008.875
301 Hayley Ochs 8.850 8.575 8.7008.250
300 Allison Simmons 8.425

29 Luna * 102.025 26.225 23.175 26.325 26.300
2221 37 24

225 Madelyn Robinson 8.925 8.000 9.3258.900
224 Jessica Robinson 8.900 8.225 9.0008.775
223 Karina Ting 8.400 6.950 7.9758.650

30 East Bay * 102.000 25.925 25.025 25.550 25.500
32T28T 31 29

149 Melissa D'Alberti 8.725 8.000 8.3008.775
147 Mia Rossi 8.650 8.375 9.0007.850
148 Linnea Lynn 8.550 8.650 8.2008.925
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31 Dream Xtreme * 101.625 25.725 25.450 24.775 25.675
3032 25 36

145 Katie Andersen 8.825 8.7757.975
146 Tatum Wurzbach 8.575 8.725 8.500
143 Rachel Mayorga 8.325 8.275 8.125
144 Maya Holman 8.450 8.4008.675

32 Classic * 101.300 25.025 25.050 25.375 25.850
2937 30 32

114 Macee Babcock 8.525 8.600 8.4008.575
112 Romi Tsang 8.300 8.150 8.8257.950
113 Taylor Vu 8.200 8.300 8.6258.850

33 Black Diamond * 100.475 24.975 24.925 25.575 25.000
3438 32T 28

43 Mya Baker 8.650 8.550 8.7257.700
42 Rylee Hollenbeck 8.200 8.300 7.2508.725
41 Kyrah Balolong 8.125 8.075 9.0259.150

34 California Gold * 100.400 25.300 25.700 25.200 24.200
3836 22 34

95 Taylor Roberts 8.850 8.525 8.2508.800
94 Codie Wishusen 8.425 9.125 8.6008.350
93 Brieana Fisser 8.025 8.050 7.3508.050

35 Bay Island * 99.800 26.000 23.400 24.900 25.500
32T26 36 35

38 Mulan McNabb 9.075 8.000 8.5759.200
39 Xia Ryder 8.525 8.250 7.8507.600
40 Sarafina Bee-Martinelli 8.400 7.150 9.0758.100

36 Gymtowne * 99.500 25.425 24.875 25.450 23.750
3935 34 31

201 Makayla Vining 8.625 7.450 7.1008.825
202 Nia Guevara 8.450 8.725 9.1009.275
200 Jean Howell 8.350 8.700 7.5507.350

37 United * 98.175 25.650 23.700 24.425 24.400
3733 35 37

313 Annelisa Andrada 8.775 8.100 8.3508.800
310 Skylar Boogerd 8.450 6.850 8.1007.900
311 Ariel Andrada 8.425 8.750 7.9507.725
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38 North Bay * 95.500 24.875 22.850 23.175 24.600
3639 38 38

229 Kylie Anaise Tatom 8.450 7.350 8.3007.725
230 Madelyn Eugenio 8.425 8.350 8.2508.000
231 Shae McCuan 8.000 7.150 8.0507.450

39 Oroville * 85.525 25.925 17.125 17.550 24.925
3528T 41 41

235 Allison Francis 8.700 8.100 8.5009.075
233 Lola Bandy 8.650 9.025 8.1508.475
234 Claudia Wolfe 8.575 8.275
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